
Junnu Cup 3  28.9.2014  Helsinki   PA11-34,9
Kilpailijat: 8

1

1. Aapo SIIKA, Tikkurilan Judokat (6.kyu)
10

5. Elias HEISKANEN, Nummelan Judo (5.kyu)
0

2

3. Aatos ATTI, Akagi (5.kyu)
0

7. Akseli SAVOLAINEN, Lahden JS (5.kyu)
10

3

2. Tomas LAINE, Turun Judoseura (5.kyu)
10

6. Mico WESTERHOLM, Ping-Viinit, Nurmijä (6.kyu)
0

4

4. Kristofer PERTELSON, Chikara, H:ki (5.kyu)
0

8. Saku RÖNKKÖ, Nummelan Judo (5.kyu)
10

5

SIIKA
0

SAVOLAINEN
7

6

LAINE
10

RÖNKKÖ
0

7

1

2

HEISKANEN
0

ATTI
10

8

3

4

WESTERHOLM
5

PERTELSON
0

9

6

ATTI
10

RÖNKKÖ
0

10

5

WESTERHOLM
0

SIIKA
5

11

SAVOLAINEN
10

LAINE
0

ATTI

SIIKA

SAVOLAINEN

Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Akseli SAVOLAINEN, Lahden JS

Tomas LAINE, Turun Judoseura

Aatos ATTI, Akagi

Aapo SIIKA, Tikkurilan Judokat

Saku RÖNKKÖ, Nummelan Judo

Mico WESTERHOLM, Ping-Viinit, Nurmijä

Elias HEISKANEN, Nummelan Judo

Kristofer PERTELSON, Chikara, H:ki


